PickTicket
3286307
3286308
3286303
3286315
3286361
3286311
3286444
3286331
3286411
3286295
3286285
3286061

Total:

Grove Medical Inc Outbound Shipment Report

Name

Charlotte Hall Veterans Home
Charlotte Hall Veterans Home
Southern Care Retirement Home
Terra Vista Rehab Health
Emerald Healthcare Center
Campus Health & Rehab
Dundee Manor LLC

Autumn Care of Fayetteville
Mulberry Pharmacy Inc

Hope Center Memory Care
Emporia Manor LLC

C/O STT Cargo

Shipments: 12

Address1

HMR Governmental Services
HMR Governmental Services
1934 Whiddon Mill Rd
Orlando Managment, LLC.
Port St. Lucie Mgmt., LLC
196 Colonial Drive

710 15-401 BYP W

1401 71st School Road

1009 N Church St

355 Brandywine Blvd

200 Weaver Ave.

9700 NW 91st Ct.

Address2

29449 Charlotte Hall Rd.
29449 Charlotte Hall Rd.
229-386-2273 - C. L.
1730 Lucerne Terrace
1655 SE Walton Road



City

CHARLOTTE HALL
CHARLOTTE HALL
TIFTON
ORLANDO

PORT SAINT LUCIE
YOUNGSTOWN
BENNETTSVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
MULBERRY
FAYETTEVILLE
EMPORIA
MEDLEY

Grove Medical Inc Outbound Shipment Report

State Postal

MD
MD
GA
FL
FL
OH
SC
NC
FL
GA
VA
FL

20622
20622
31793
32806
34952
44505
29512
28314
33860
30214
23847
33178

Pro Number
544433949
544422789
544433931
544433922
544433913
544422816
544422798
544422807
544422762
544422771
544433904
544433895

Bol Number
3286307
3286308
3286303
3286315
3286361
3286311
3286444
3286331
3286411
3286295
3286285
3286061

Weight Service

996.00 R&L Carriers
328.00 R&L Carriers
389.00 R&L Carriers
440.00 R&L Carriers
298.00 R&L Carriers
352.00 R&L Carriers
856.00 R&L Carriers
719.00 R&L Carriers
652.00 R&L Carriers
233.00 R&L Carriers
86.00 R&L Carriers
1696.00 R&L Carriers

7045.00

73
25
24
24
19
24
64
53
56
15
2
100

479

Pieces Pallet(s)
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Grove Medical Inc Outbound Shipment Report

ShipDate ShipTime

2/16/2015 2/16/2015 18:04
2/16/2015 2/16/2015 17:17
2/16/2015 2/16/201517:17
2/16/2015 2/16/2015 17:17
2/16/2015 2/16/2015 17:16
2/16/2015 2/16/2015 17:16
2/16/2015 2/16/2015 16:41
2/16/2015 2/16/2015 16:38
2/16/2015 2/16/2015 16:04
2/16/2015 2/16/2015 16:01
2/16/2015 2/16/2015 15:23
2/16/2015 2/16/2015 12:41



Grove Medical Inc Outbound Shipment Report

Comments

Inside Delivery Required - Lift Gate Required - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO LATER THAN 2PM

Inside Delivery Required - Lift Gate Required - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO LATER THAN 2PM

DAY GUARANTEE - All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NC
Inside Delivery Required - Lift Gate Required - Delivery required no later than 12 PM - Do not hold for delivery - H(
Inside Delivery Required - Lift Gate Required - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO LATER THAN 1:30PM

Liftgate Required-Inside Delivery Required-No Dock, Delivery at Rear of Building-Delivery Required No Later Than

DAY GUARANTEE - All inside delivery fees are prepaid - If liftgate required fees are prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED |
DAY GUARANTEE - All inside delivery fees are prepaid - If liftgate required fees are prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED |
All inside delivery fees are prepaid - If liftgate required fees are prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO LATER THAN 2P
DAY GUARANTEE - All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NC
All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO LATER THAN 2PM.



) LATER THAN 1PM
JT TAILGATE RUSH

1:30pm

NO LATER THAN 2PM
NO LATER THAN 1:30PM
M

) LATER THAN 1:30 PM.
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