Grove Medical Inc Outbound Shipment Report

PickTicket	Name	Address1	Address2
3286307	Charlotte Hall Veterans Home	HMR Governmental Services	29449 Charlotte Hall Rd.
3286308	Charlotte Hall Veterans Home	HMR Governmental Services	29449 Charlotte Hall Rd.
3286303	Southern Care Retirement Home	1934 Whiddon Mill Rd	229-386-2273 - C. L.
3286315	Terra Vista Rehab Health	Orlando Managment, LLC.	1730 Lucerne Terrace
3286361	Emerald Healthcare Center	Port St. Lucie Mgmt., LLC	1655 SE Walton Road
3286311	Campus Health & Rehab	196 Colonial Drive	
3286444	Dundee Manor LLC	710 15-401 BYP W	
3286331	Autumn Care of Fayetteville	1401 71st School Road	
3286411	Mulberry Pharmacy Inc	1009 N Church St	
3286295	Hope Center Memory Care	355 Brandywine Blvd	
3286285	Emporia Manor LLC	200 Weaver Ave.	
3286061	C/O STT Cargo	9700 NW 91st Ct.	

Total: Shipments: 12

Grove Medical Inc Outbound Shipment Report

City	State	Postal	Pro Number	Bol Number	Weight	Service	Pieces	Pallet(s)
CHARLOTTE HALL	MD	20622	544433949	3286307	996.00	R&L Carriers	73	2
CHARLOTTE HALL	MD	20622	544422789	3286308	328.00	R&L Carriers	25	1
TIFTON	GA	31793	544433931	3286303	389.00	R&L Carriers	24	1
ORLANDO	FL	32806	544433922	3286315	440.00	R&L Carriers	24	1
PORT SAINT LUCIE	FL	34952	544433913	3286361	298.00	R&L Carriers	19	1
YOUNGSTOWN	ОН	44505	544422816	3286311	352.00	R&L Carriers	24	1
BENNETTSVILLE	SC	29512	544422798	3286444	856.00	R&L Carriers	64	2
FAYETTEVILLE	NC	28314	544422807	3286331	719.00	R&L Carriers	53	2
MULBERRY	FL	33860	544422762	3286411	652.00	R&L Carriers	56	2
FAYETTEVILLE	GA	30214	544422771	3286295	233.00	R&L Carriers	15	1
EMPORIA	VA	23847	544433904	3286285	86.00	R&L Carriers	2	1
MEDLEY	FL	33178	544433895	3286061	1696.00	R&L Carriers	100	4

7045.00 479 19

ShipDate	ShipTime
2/16/2015	2/16/2015 18:04
2/16/2015	2/16/2015 17:17
2/16/2015	2/16/2015 17:17
2/16/2015	2/16/2015 17:17
2/16/2015	2/16/2015 17:16
2/16/2015	2/16/2015 17:16
2/16/2015	2/16/2015 16:41
2/16/2015	2/16/2015 16:38
2/16/2015	2/16/2015 16:04
2/16/2015	2/16/2015 16:01
2/16/2015	2/16/2015 15:23
2/16/2015	2/16/2015 12:41

Grove Medical Inc Outbound Shipment Report

Comments

Inside Delivery Required - Lift Gate Required - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO LATER THAN 2PM

Inside Delivery Required - Lift Gate Required - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO LATER THAN 2PM

DAY GUARANTEE - All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NC Inside Delivery Required - Lift Gate Required - Delivery required no later than 12 PM - Do not hold for delivery - H(Inside Delivery Required - Lift Gate Required - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO LATER THAN 1:30PM

Liftgate Required-Inside Delivery Required-No Dock, Delivery at Rear of Building-Delivery Required No Later Than DAY GUARANTEE - All inside delivery fees are prepaid - If liftgate required fees are prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED I DAY GUARANTEE - All inside delivery fees are prepaid - If liftgate required fees are prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED I All inside delivery fees are prepaid - If liftgate required fees are prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED I DAY GUARANTEE - All inside delivery fees prepaid - If liftgate required fees are prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO All inside delivery fees prepaid - If lift gate is requested fee is prepaid - DELIVERY REQUIRED NO) LATER THAN 1PM OT TAILGATE RUSH

1:30pm NO LATER THAN 2PM NO LATER THAN 1:30PM M) LATER THAN 1:30 PM.

.